Commodity

Containers
Throughput Number
Container Tons
Total Equivalent Units (TEUS)
Restow TEUS

Breakbulk Cargo
Kraft Liner Board (KLB)
Lumber
Plywood/Hardboard
Steel
Woodpulp
Breakbulk Other
Bulk Cargo
Total General Tons
Total Tons

Dockage Days
Vessel Port Calls
Total rail cars

Average trucks per day

2023
Total

7,929
47,946
8,632
0

47,084
12,781
16,940

0

113,935
17,474

30
208,244
256,190

144
55
1,760

2024
Jan Feb
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4,855 5,263

472 512

0 0

7,633 2,866

0 0

0 0

0 0

12,008 12,041

0 0
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Tonnage By Commodity
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2024

Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

975
10,118
984

24,049
0

23
34,571
44,689

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

35
17
266

Woodpulp

2023
YTD

1,104
8,646
1,367

7,310
5,137

0

0

22,872
17,284

0

52,603
61,249

32
10
251

Variance

(129)
1,472
(383)

3,189
(5,137)

1,477
(17,284)
23
(18,032)
(16,560)



